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LAND:1:1: 39,900 SF;ADJ3,LOT(PARCEL)SIZE(STD=20,00

41094 REMODEL 12/31/2020

HX Base Yr

443 SE MARGARET DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0600 01 1,313 82.8000 62.10 81,537 1900 1900 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 216 100 216 8,048

BAS 960 100 960 35,770

FEP 117 80 94 3,502

FOP 64 30 19 708

UOP 42 20 8 298

UST 36 45 16 596

1,435 1,313 48,922

BAS= W4 FEP= N9 W10 UOP= N7 W6 S7 E6$ W3 UST=  W4 S9 E4 N9$
S9 E13$ W20 S22 BAS= W12 S18 E12 N18$ S18 E1 FOP= S8 E8 N8
W8$ E23 N40$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 13 23 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

7 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 900

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

3,250

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH210.00 190.00 0.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 9,150


